Hand-held operator panel
Embedded PC
IndraControl VEH 30
� Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls �Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Hand-held operator panel
Embedded PC  n  IndraControl VEH 30
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, as of 2010-06-16, ©Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to change
Documentation

0
8,4"
Type code
Type code Description Part No.:
VEH30.1BJN-128ET-G3D-128-BS-NN-
FW
IndraControl VEH 30, foil keyboard, stop pushbutton R911170692
VEH30.1BJN-128ET-G3D-128-DS-NN-
FW
IndraControl VEH 30, foil keyboard, override, handwheel R911170848
Type code Description Part No.:
VAS01.1-001-NNN-NN Wall-mounted holder R911170076
VAC30.2N-NN VAC 30 connection unit R911171054
Type code Description Part No.:
FWA-VEH*01-CWN-01VRS-EN Firmware IndraControl L40 R911310833
� Bosch Rexroth AG | Electric Drives and Controls